
 Contractor & Address Telephone Federal ID 
PT59176 Xerox Corp.  

Corporate Woods 
8 Southwoods Blvd. 
Albany, NY 12211 
Attn: Celia Butler, Sales Manager  

Phone: (518) 427-5613 
Fax: (518) 427-5602 
celia.butler@xerox.com 

16-0468020 

 NARS product questions: 
6 Wellington Dr. 
Saratoga Springs, NY 12866 
Attn: Bill Longobardi 

Phone: (518) 587-3908 
Fax: (518) 587-3908 
william.longobardi@xerox.com 

 

 
Orders for North American Reseller Sales (NARS) products, which include phaser, desktop 
printers and multifunction devices, should be sent to resellers. All other orders go directly to 
Xerox at the Albany address above. 
 

Value Added Resellers 
 
Reseller  Telephone Federal ID 
4U Services dba Steller Services – MBE 
57 West 38th St 11th Fl 
New York, NY  10018 
Attn: Ham Lim 

Phone: (212) 432-2848 
Fax: (212) 432-2846 
hlim@stellar4.com 

11-3189413 

A-1 Systems Service Inc - SBE 
83 Amherst Rd  
Valley Stream, NY  11581 
Attn: Mike Stanisz 

Phone: (516) 791-6744 
Fax: (516) 791-1607 
a1systems@ieee.org 

11-2694122 

Advanced Office Systems 
211 Shunpike Rd 
Cromwell, CT 06416 
Attn: Steve Seaforth or Betsy Marchese 

Phone: (800) 337-3808 x 202 or x 
220 
Fax: (860) 635-7139 
sseaforth@aosinc.com 
betsy@aosinc.com 

06-0957146 

Alpha Business Systems 
151 W 30th St 
New York, NY 10001 
Attn: Barry Morrison 

Phone: (212) 643-5555 x 264 
Fax: (212) 564-4851 
bmorrison@alpha-ricoh.com 

13-1542234 

Alternative Information Systems 
489 Ellicott St 
Buffalo, NY  14203 
Attn: Brian Conley 

Phone: (716) 831-9929 
Fax: (716) 332-0496 

16-1319778 

Amdex Computers 
135 Caulkins Rd 
Rochester, NY  14623 
Attn: Dean Rossi 

Phone: (585) 334-4300 
Fax: (585) 334-4380 
Drossi@amdex.com 

16-1228932 

APEX Document Solutions – SBE 
250 Oriskany Blvd 
Yorkville, NY  13495 
Attn: Drew Donovan, President 

Phone: (315) 736-3288 
Fax: (315) 736-3555 
drew@apexny.com 

16-1492317 



Arden Business Systems 
53 Old Route 22 
PO Box 605 
Armonk, NY  10504 
Attn: Howard Arden 

Phone: (914) 273-5610 
Fax: (914) 273-5628 
harden@bestweb.net 

13-3344826 

ASI System Integration Inc 
48 W 37th St 
New York, NY  10018 
Attn: Kathleen M Riley 

Phone: (212) 736-0111 x 293 
Fax: (212) 629-3944 
kriley@asisystem.com 

20-3074058 

ATEC Group – MBE 
1762 Central Ave 
Albany, NY  12205 
Attn: Lewis Needham 

Phone: (518) 452-3700 x 118 
Fax: (518) 452-3939 
lneedham@atecgroup.com 

72-1563114 

Better Business Solutions Inc - SBE 
28 Cain Dr 
Brentwood, NJ  11717 
Attn: Joe Cameron 

Phone: (631) 951-2300 
Fax: (631) 951-0114 
bbs@fnosl.net 

11-3096540 

Blazey Graphics Systems LLC 
697 Scottsville Mumford Rd 
Scottsville, NY  14546 
Attn: Larry Blazey 

Phone: (585) 802-0099 
Fax: (585) 889-6564 
lblazey@rochester.rr.com 

04-3829429 

Buffalo Xerographix - MWBE/SBE 
33 Peuquet Pkwy 
Tonawanda, NY  14150 
Attn: Jeffrey M Siebert 

Phone: (716) 693-0343 x 231 
Fax: (716) 693-0130 
jsiebert@bxiconsultants.com 

16-1434187 

Calculator & Computer Center Inc 
555 Theodore Fremd Ave 
Rye, NY  10580 
Attn: Chas A Borrelli 

Phone: (914) 967-1200 
Fax: (914) 576-3803 

13-3023762 

Carlick – SBE 
323 E 29th St 
New York, NY  10016 
Attn: Jeff Yapalater 

Phone: (212) 292-8000 
Fax: (212) 292-5555 
sales@carlickimaging.com 

13-5568299 

Castle Computers Inc – SBE 
836 Troy-Schenectady Rd 
Latham, NY  12110 
Attn: Jason Pierce 

Phone: (518) 783-9405 
Fax: (518) 783-6354 
jason@castlecomp.com 

14-1633249 

CDW Government Inc 
230 N Milwaukee Ave 
Vernon Hills, IL  60061 
Attn: Wilson Garcia 

Phone: (312) 705-3363  
(877) 325-8223 
Fax: (312) 705-8663 
wilsgar@cdwg.com 

36-4230110 

CDW Government Inc 
2 Enterprise Dr Ste 404 
Shelton, CT  06484 
Attn: Lemu Coker 

Phone: (203) 851-7108 
Fax: (203) 899-2108 
locker@cdwg.com 

36-4230110 

Charrette LLC  
31 Olympia Ave 
Woburn, MA  01801 
Attn: Linda Thompson 

Phone: (781) 935-6000 x 296 
Fax: (781) 933-5238 
lthompson@charrette.com 

61-1413196 



Chemung Computer Inc – SBE 
231 Prescott Ave Ste B 
Elmira, NY  14903 
Attn: Rose Ketchum 

Phone: (607) 733-8550 x 114 
Fax: (607) 733-6373 
rose@chemung.com 

16-1482769 

Citadel NY Inc – WBE 
62 William St  
New York, NY  10005 
Attn: Sevda Imranova 

Phone: (212) 931-8830 
Fax: (212) 931-8862 
sevda@citadelny.com 

13-4056052 

Click & Associates 
35 Vedder Ave  
Staten Island, NY  10314 
Attn: Michael Mastromarino 

Phone: (917) 416-3199 
Fax: (718) 504-4816 
michael.mastomarino 
@clickandassociates.com 

13-4132915 

Cognito Inc – SBE 
13 E 16th St  
New York, NY  10003 
Attn: Mike Franklin 

Phone: (212) 366-9600 x 2020 
Fax: (212) 366-5799 
mike@cognito.com 

13-3680227 

Comnetix Computer Systems  
2872 Bristol Circle Ste 100 
Oakvill Ontario, Canada  L6H 6G4 
Attn: Bob Layfield or Don Sutton 

Phone: (905) 829-9988 x 256 or 258 
Fax: (905) 829-1944 
layfield@comnetix.com/dsutton 
@comnetix.com 

04-3251328 

CompuByte Inc – SBE 
11 Wagon Wheel Lane Center 
Moriches, NY  11934 
Attn: Joe Martins 

Phone: (631) 878-2107 
Fax: (631) 878-4529 
jmartins@compu-byte.com 

11-3559030 

Compucom 
7171 Forest Ln  
Dallas, TX  75230 
Attn: NYS Team 

Phone: (800) 864-6750 
Fax: (800) 249-3048 
gem2@compucom.com 

38-2363156 

Compu-Corp - SBE 
132 Spruce St  
Cedarhurst, NY  11516 
Attn: Eli Groisman 

Phone: (516) 569-7576 
Fax: (516) 504-4052 
eli@compu-corp.com 

11-3463987 

CompUSA 
579 Troy-Schenectady Rd Ste 229 
Latham, NY  12180 
Attn: Rick Tubbs 

Phone: (518) 782-3533 
Fax: (518) 782-3598 

75-2261497 

Computer Graphics Technologies - SBE 
7 Croyden Ct  
Dix Hills, NY  11746 
Attn: Peter Herzog 

Phone: (800) 248-9535 
Fax: (631) 242-5499 
rx7race@aol.com 

11-2864931 

Computer Network Solutions LLC 
1350 Broadway Ste 904 
New York, NY  10018 
Attn: George Santa 

Phone: (212) 244-3655 x 213 
Fax: (212) 868-2397 

11-3395037 

Computer Professionals 
4 Petra Ln 
Albany, NY  12205 
Attn: Peter Ditoro 

Phone: (518) 456-2800 x 3337 
Fax: (518) 456-8200 
pditoro@authentidate.com 

36-3902573 



Computer Specialists (The) - SBE 
317 Oriskany Blvd 
Whitesboro, NY  13492 
Attn: Donna Kokoska 

Phone: (800) 246-0271 
Fax: (800) 246-0399 
dkokoska@tcsweb.com 

16-1356099 

Computing Center (The) – SBE 
dba Baum Controls 
15 Thornwood Dr 
Ithaca, NY  14850 
Attn: Mary Stazi 

Phone: (607) 257-3524 x 204 
Fax: (607) 257-7685 
susan@compcenter.com 

16-1106161 

Core BTS Inc 
Executive Woods 
3 Tallow Wood Dr 
Clifton Park, NY  12065 
Attn: Joe Ciccarelli 

Phone: (518) 831-8949 
Fax: (518) 373-1172 
Joe.ciccarelli@corebts.com 

20-3873764 

Corporate Computer Solutions - WBE/SBE 
55 Halstead Ave 
Harrison, NY  10528 
Attn: Ann Martino 

Phone: (914) 835-1105 x 101 
Fax: (914) 835-5947 
amartino@corporatecomputersol.co
m 

13-3352744 

Countdown Technologies Inc 
142 County Rt 1 
Warwick, NY  10990 
Attn: Tim Brittan 

Phone: (845) 988-9605 
Fax: (845) 988-9671 

22-3555148 

CPU International Ltd - SBE 
28 W 28th St 
New York, NY  10001 
Attn: Jim Wurster 

Phone: (212) 239-1966 x 210 
Fax: (212) 239-4378 
jimw@cpuix.com 

11-3125972 

Crystal Infosystems 
25A Dubon Court 
Farmingdale, NY  11735 
Attn: Sid Alkon 

Phone: (631) 501-0810 
Fax: (631) 501-0826 
sid@cryinfo.com 

13-3046996 

Custom Computer Specialists 
Educational  Technology Assoc 
70 Suffolk Ct 
Hauppauge, NY  11788 
Attn: Greg Slote 

Phone: (800) 598-8989 
Fax: (800) 986-5518 
sales@customonline.com 

11-2497640 

CYBERCity – SBE 
455 Court St 
Binghampton, NY  13904 
Attn: Chris Zwierzynski 

Phone: (607) 729-2990 
Fax: (607) 729-3655 
chris@cybercity.com 

16-1456249 

Dell Computer 
1 Del Way Bldg 8 Box 8707 
Round Rock, TX  78682 
Attn: Kay Schnuriger 

Phone: (800) 981-3355 x 83263 
Fax: (512) 728-5893 
kay_schnuriger@dell.com 

74-2616805 

Derive Technologies - MBE/SBE 
116 John St 21st Fl 
New York, NY  10038 
Attn: John Wood 

Phone: (212) 363-1111 x 250 
Fax: (212) 363-6218 
jwood@derivetech.com 

52-2295534 

Discount Printer Supply Co – SBE 
105 Newton St 
Fredonia, NY  14063 
Attn: Ken Meyer 

Phone: (716) 679-0813 
Fax: (716) 679-9499 

33-3523959 



Diversifax dba IMSG Systems Inc 
39 Stringham Ave 
Valley Stream, NY  11581 
Attn: Irwin A Horowitz 

Phone: (516) 872-0650 
Fax: (516) 872-8596 

11-2215842 

Electronic Business Products – SBE 
4 Airport Park Blvd 
Latham, NY  12110 
Attn: Stan Wilock 

Phone: (518) 783-0737 x 205 
Fax: (518) 783-6916 
swilock@ebp-inc.com 

14-1640393 

EnPointe Technologies – MBE 
4 Fleetwood Dr 
Goshen, NY  10924 
Attn: Jeannine Politoski 

Phone: (845) 512-5298 
Fax: (845) 512-5298 
jpolitoski@enpointe.com 

75-2467002 

E-Plus Technology Inc (formerly Manchester 
Technologies Inc)  
469 7th Ave 5th Fl  
New York, NY  10018 

Phone: (212) 560-5428 
Fax: (212) 560-5754 
gpashardis@eplus.com 

54-1904151 

ESI - Express Systems Integration 
19 Corporate Circle 
E Syracuse, NY  13057 
Attn: Paul Hayes 

Phone: (315) 434-9900 x 200 
Fax: (315) 434-9982 
phayes@esinetworks.com 

16-1591251 

Essen Computer Technologies Inc – SBE 
dba Micro Solutions 
86 Victory Hwy 
Painted Post, NY  14870 
Attn: Mike Wooldridge 

Phone: (607) 962-1542 
Fax: (607) 937-6103 
mwooldri@microsolutions.cc 

16-1575644 

Facilities Management Consulting Inc 
7 Dey St #901 
New York, NY  10007 
Attn: Hy Redman 

Phone: (212) 227-2317 
Fax: (212) 233-6563 

11-2637415 

Flexible Business Systems 
85 Corporate Dr 
Hauppauge, NY  11788 
Attn: Rich Vestuto 

Phone: (631) 756-0404 
Fax: (631) 756-0405 

11-2772357 

Future Tech Enterprise – SBE 
101-8 Colin Dr 
Holbrook, NY  11741 
Attn: Karen Valenti 

Phone: (631) 472-5500 
Fax: (631) 472-6599 
kvalenti@ftei.com 

11-3350196 

G A Blanco & Sons Inc 
PO Box 149 
RT 71 at the Alford Line 
Great Barrington, MA  01230 
Attn: Michelle DeMellier 

Phone: (413) 528-9500 x128 
Fax: (413) 528-6407 
mdemellier@gablanco.com 

02-0327245 
  

Garlock Office Systems – SBE 
37 Center St 
Batavia, NY  14020 
Attn: Tim Garlock 

Phone: (585) 343-4100 
Fax: (585) 343-6393 

56-2321521 

GHA Technologies Inc 
8998 E Raintree Dr 
Scottsdale, AZ  85260 
Attn: Laurie Lemons 

Phone: (877) 286-2901 
Fax: (603) 299-0462 
llemons@gha-associates.com 

86-0971967 



GovConnection Inc 
730 Milford Rd 
Merrimack, NH  03054 
Attn: Deborah Varga 

Phone: (800) 800-0019 x 33050 
Fax: (800) 800-0019 

52-1837891 

ILA Tech Corp 
6601 Northern Blvd 
East Norwich, NY  11732 
Attn: Susan Straus 

Phone: (516) 364-5420 
Fax: (516) 364-6019 
ILA@att.net 

06-1790609 

Indoff Inc 
96 Scannell Rd 
Chatham, NY  12037 
Attn: Gregory Scannell 

Phone: (518) 392-3486 
Fax: (518) 392-4665 
greg.scannell@indoff.com 

43-0964848 

Insight Public Sector Inc 
6820 S Harl Avenue 
Tempe, AZ  85283 
Attn: Stan Roberts 

Phone: (800) 805-3072 
Fax: (480) 760-8155 
sroberts@insight.com 

36-3949000 

Integrated Computer Solutions 
111 Grant Ave Ste 103 
Endicott, NY 13760 
Attn: Kevin Blake 

Phone: (607) 757-9551 
Fax: (607) 341-4483 
KBlake@icsnewyork.com 

16-1533690 

Island Computer Products - MBE/SBE 
20 Clifton Ave 
Staten Island, NY  10305 
Attn: Annette Fabozzi 

Phone: (718) 556-6700 
Fax: (718) 982-4567 

13-3536167 

Liberteks 
1648 Western Ave 
Albany, NY  12203 
Attn: Larry Zimbler 

Phone: (518) 452-0550 x13 
Fax: (518) 452-0966 
larryz@liberteks.com 

14-1747322 

LMR Business Systems Inc – SBE 
18 Harrison St 3rd Fl 
New York, NY  10013 
Attn: Mike David 

Phone: (800) 794-9142 
Fax: (800) 649-5670 

11-2898291 

Logisoft Computer Products Corp – SBE 
375 Woodcliff Dr 
Fairport, NY  14450 
Attn: Robert Long, VP Sales 

Phone: (800) 554-2991 x 8625 
Fax: (585) 249-8630 
rlong@logisoft.com 

16-1462161 

M&K Internetworking – SBE 
130 Crossways Pk Dr 
Woodbury, NY  11797 
Attn: Ted Carlson 

Phone: (516) 390-5087 
Fax: (516) 390-1001 

30-0011802 

Microtech Computer Center 
2518 Erie Blvd E 
Syracuse, NY  13224 
Attn: Don Federman 

Phone: (315) 446-5321 x 109 
Fax: (315) 446-6513 

16-1302308 

Millennium Business Systems – SBE 
494 8th Ave 
New York, NY  10001 
Attn: Ralph Santella 

Phone: (212) 822-1188 
Fax: (212) 967-0490 
nahmad@mbsxerox.com 
psantella@mbsxerox.com 

13-3983267 



MtM Information Technologies 
614 Corporate Way 
Valley Cottage, NY  10989 
Attn: Stan Conover 

Phone: (860) 563-9099 
Fax: (860) 563-8396 

06-1452862 

National Graphic Supply – SBE 
226 N Allen St 
Albany, NY  12206 
Attn: Todd S Kletter 

Phone: (518) 438-8411 
Fax: (800) 832-2205 
tsk@ngscorp.com 

14-1799974 

Net Office Products 
908 Taylor Dr 
Vestal, NY  13850 
Attn: Dana Brown 

Phone: (607) 722-1111 
Fax: (607) 722-6333 

16-1477691 

New England Systems Inc 
404 Derzee Ct 
Delmar, NY  12054 
Attn: Nancy Lamberson 
 
ISSUE PURCHASE ORDERS TO: 
102 Great Hill Rd 
Naugatuck, CT 06770 
Attn: Melanie Bittner 

Phone: (800) 816-1119 
Fax: (800) 816-1113 
nlamberson@nsiserv.com 
 
 
 
Phone: (888) 464-3114 
Fax: (800) 816-1113 
melanieb@nsiserv.com 

06-1131719 

North Country Xerographics – SBE 
634 Plank Rd Ste 205 
Clifton Park, NY  12065 
Attn: Rick Gallup 

Phone: (518) 371-3755 
Fax: (518) 371-1808 
ncxi@capital.net 

14-1777958 

Nu-Age Industries – SBE 
100 Snake Hill Rd 
W Nyack, NY  10994 
Attn: Anthony Chillino 

Phone: (845) 348-3666 
Fax: (845) 348-9654 

13-3961797 

Office Equipment Source Inc – SBE 
227 W Water St 
Elmira, NY  14901 
Attn: Mike Mitchell 

Phone: (607) 737-0539 
Fax: (607) 737-0560 
copyxpres@aol.com 

16-1441145 

P&J Computers – SBE 
1 Highland Ave 
Albany, NY  12205 
Attn: Paul Joralmon 

Phone: (518) 459-6712 x 102 
Fax: (518) 459-6851 

14-1716131 

PC Mall Gov Inc 
14160 Newbrook Dr Suite 210 
Chantilly, VA  20151 
Attn: Sandeep Kapoor 

Phone: (800) 625-5468 x4505 
Fax: (310) 630-3473 
sandeepk@pcmallgov.com 

33-0964088 

PC University Distributors Inc – SBE 
99 w Hawthorne Ave 
Valley Stream, NY  11580 
Attn: Geoffrey M Miller 

Phone: (516) 596-1500 
Fax: (516) 596-1515 
gmm@pcuniversity.com 

11-3318287 

Penn Camera 
406 Park Ave 
Mechanicville, NY  12118 
Attn: Carolann Kirch 

Phone: (518) 664-4405 
Fax: (518) 664-5984 
ckirch@penncamera.com 

53-0075287 



Peterson Office Equipment – SBE 
7 W Summit Ave 
Lakewood, NY  14750 
Attn: Jay Peterson 

Phone: (716) 763-6927 
Fax: (716) 763-6285 
poe2@alltel.net 

16-1475066 

Professional Business Machines 
444 Park Ave South Suite 604 
New York, NY  10016 
Attn: Chris Kiernan 

Phone: (212) 661-1490 
Fax: (212) 818-9541 
ckiernan@pbm-inc.com 

20-4724556 

Professional Graphics Systems & Services Inc 
– SBE 
3 W Main St 
Elmsford, NY  10523 
Attn: Karen Rice 

Phone: (914) 345-3033 
Fax: (914) 345-3455 
krice@prographics.com 

13-3523526 

Ready Data Inc – SBE 
172 Madison Ave 
New York, NY  10016 
Attn: Floyd Eden 

Phone: (212) 725-3403 
Fax: (212) 725-3986 

13-3076674 

Rensselaer Campus Computer Store VCC 210
110 8th St 
Troy, NY  12180 
Attn: Myra Williams 

Phone: (518) 276-8164 
Fax: (518) 276-8639 

14-1340095 

Sage Computer Asoc Inc – SBE 
Computer Dr S 
Albany, NY  12205 
Attn: Bill Sepkowski 

Phone: (518) 458-9300 x 123 
Fax: (518) 458-9928 
bills@sagecomputer.com 

14-1660606 

Saratoga Business Machines Inc 
420 Geyser Road 
Ballston Spa, NY  12020 
Attn: Pat Demarsh 

Phone: (518) 584-3555 
Fax: (518) 584-4355 
sales@ 
saratogabusinessmachines.com 

20-2865659 

SBI 
35 Vedder Ave 
Staten Island, NY  10314 
Attn: Michael Mastromarino 

Phone: (917) 416-3199 
Fax: (718) 504-4816 

13-4132915 

Schenectady Business Machines Inc 
785 State St 
Schenectady, NY  12307 
Attn: Bruce Agresta 

Phone: (518) 393-6200 
Fax: (518) 393-7146 
sbminc@verizon.net 

14-1604567 

Seely Conover Co Inc – SBE 
333 W Main St 
Amsterdam, NY  12010 
Attn: Wayne Bovee 

Phone: (518) 842-1720 
Fax: (518) 842-5643 
bovee@nycap.rr.com 

01-0566273 

Software House International 
5 West Bank St 
Cold Spring, NY  10516 
Attn: Dean Howell 

Phone: (845) 265-9439 
Fax: (845) 265-9452 
dean_howell@shi.com 

22-3009648 

Sotis Business Equipment Ltd – SBE 
242 W 36th St 8th Fl 
New York, NY  10018 
Attn: Roger Jakobs 

Phone: (212) 227-9838 
Fax: (212) 227-9860 

13-3157805 



Spalding Office Systems Inc - SBE 
887F Main St 
Monroe, CT  06468 
Attn: Peter C Willman 

Phone: (800) 525-1901 
Fax: (203) 452-7402 

65-0045200 

Strategic Computer Solutions Inc 
375 Woodcliff Drive 
Fairport, NY  14450 
Attn: Andrea Cellura 

Phone: (585) 899-3969 
Fax: (585) 586-8648 
acellura@scsinet.com 

16-1095664 

Superior Technology Products LLC - SBE 
PO Box 14414 
Albany, NY  12212 
Attn: Mary Beth Wade 

Phone: (518) 382-1164 
Fax: (518) 382-1164 
mbwade@superiortechprod.com 

02-0663183 

Synergy (dba WNY Computing Systems) 
106 Metropolitan Drive 
Liverpool, NY  13088 
Attn: Lisa Furlong 

Phone: (315) 457-4444 x 9-7524 
Fax: (315) 457-6075 
lfurlong@synergy.gs 

16-0985336 

Synergy (dba WNY Computing Systems) 
1100 Pittsford-Victor Road 
Pittsford, NY  14534 
Attn: Laurie McLellan 

Phone: (585) 758-7246  
Fax: (585) 264-6041 
lmcLellan@Synergy.gs 

16-0985336 

Systems Management Planning Inc – SBE 
75 Goodway Dr 
Rochester, NY  14623 
Attn: Mary Piehler 

Phone: (800) 934-4790 
Fax: (585) 475-0909 

16-1545953 

TEC Document Solutions Inc - MBE/SBE 
135 W 27th St 5th Fl 
New York, NY  10001 
Attn: Claudino Urena 

Phone: (212) 201-3581 
Fax: (212) 929-6201 
c.urena@tecxerox.com 

11-3222099 

Tech Depot (an Office Depot Co) 
6 Cambridge Dr 
Trumbull, CT  06611 
Attn: Claudia Calleia 

Phone: (800) 254-3858 x744 
Fax: (203) 615-7447 
CCalleia@4sure.com 

01-1526627 

TekConnect Corp – SBE 
3500 Sunrise Hwy 
Great River, NY  11739 
Attn: Eric Cohen 

Phone: (631) 859-9700 
Fax: (631) 859-9701 

75-3014257 

Tekserve 
119 W 23rd St 
New York, NY  10001 
Attn: Jason Wu 

Phone: (212) 929-3645 
Fax: (212) 463-9280 

13-3417142 

TIM Computers – SBE 
4 Fritz Blvd 
Albany, NY  12205 
Attn: Bill Hannon 

Phone: (518) 452-2525 
Fax: (518) 452-2824 
hannon@timcomputer.com 

14-1761456 

University of Rochester 
ITS Computer Sales 
G119 Fauver Stadium 
Rochester, NY  14627 
Attn: Glenn Berger 

Phone: (585) 275-8353 
Fax: (585) 473-6444 
glenn.berger@rochester.edu 

16-0743209 



Upstate Wholesale Supply 
dba Brite Computers 
430 Linden Ave 
Rochester, NY  14625 
Attn: John G Roman 

Phone: (800) 333-0498 
Fax: (585) 758-0222 

16-1382350 

Vassar College Computer Store 
124 Raymond Ave 
Poughkeepsie, NY  12604 
Attn: John McCormick 

Phone: (845) 437-7250 
Fax: (845) 437-7251 
jomccormick@vassar.edu 

14-1338587 

Washington Computer Services – SBE 
Brooklyn Army Terminal 
140 58th St Ste 8F 
Brooklyn, NY  11220 
Attn: Jeff Goldberg, President 

Phone: (718) 491-6100 
Fax: (718) 765-1973 
jeff@washcomp.com 

13-5473020 

Westwood Computer Corp - SBE 
352 7th Ave 16th Fl 
New York, NY  10001 
Attn: Phil Lipkowitz 

Phone: (212) 379-8355 
Fax: (212) 379-8356 

22-1913563 

Write Source Inc (The) – WBE 
1270 Creek St Ste 10 
Webster, NY  14580 
Attn: Kristin Vitello 

Phone: (585) 787-9510 
Fax: (585) 787-1699 
Kristin@thewritesource.net 

20-1497792 

XCL Business Products – SBE 
105B Carlough Rd 
Bohemia, NY  11716 
Attn: Mike David 

Phone: (631) 563-2211 x 315 
Fax: (631) 563-9023 
mdavid@xclbusiness.com 

11-3174989 

Xerographic Business Solutions Inc 
6 Canton St 
Baldwinsville, NY 13027 
Attn: Al Ryan 

Phone: (315) 635-2200 
Fax: (315) 635-2982 
agryan@twcny.rr.com 

04-3605579 

Xerographic Solutions Inc – SBE 
860 Linden Ave Ste 100 
Rochester, NY  14625 
Attn: Kevin McCandless 

Phone: (585) 248-5554 x 36 
Fax: (716) 248-3632 

16-1387215 

XESystems Inc 
300 Main St Ste 4 – 102 
E Rochester, NY  14445 
Attn: Patrick T Wright 

Phone: (518) 427-5762 
Fax: (518) 371-2454 

06-1497475 

Zones 
1102 15th St SW Ste 102 
Auburn, WA 98001 
Attn: Paul Imkamp 

Phone: (800) 258-0882 x 3107 
Fax: (253) 205-2107 
Paul.imkamp@zones.com 

91-1431894 
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